Date
Apr 18, 2023
Apr 18, 2023
Apr 18, 2023
Apr 18, 2023

Apr 20, 2023
Apr 20, 2023
Apr 20, 2023
Apr 20, 2023

Apr 22,2023
Apr 22, 2023
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22,2023

Apr 25,2023
Apr 25,2023
Apr 25, 2023
Apr 25, 2023

Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023

May 02, 2023
May 02, 2023
May 02, 2023
May 02, 2023

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 Tiny Tots Tuesday/Saturday Field 3 League Schedule

Time
5:00AM
5:50AM
6:40AM
1:30AM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

9:00AM
9:50AM
10:40AM
11:30AM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

9:00AM

9:50AM
10:40AM
11:30AM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

Location Game

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

1
1
1
1
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Home
Professional Rehab Associates
State Farm Samantha Alberson

lan Smith Judges
Doggone Pretty Grooming

lan Smith Judges
State Farm Samantha Alberson
Professional Rehab Associates
Paul Jackson & Son INC

State Farm Samantha Alberson
Titan Signs & Wraps
KDMC Performance

Professional Rehab Associates

Paul Jackson & Son INC
KDMC Performance
Titan Signs & Wraps

Professional Rehab Associates

KDMC Performance
lan Smith Judges
Doggone Pretty Grooming
Titan Signs & Wraps

KDMC Performance
Doggone Pretty Grooming
Magnolia Blues BBQ
Paul Jackson & Son INC

Visitor
Titan Signs & Wraps
Paul Jackson & Son INC
KDMC Performance
Magnolia Blues BBQ

Doggone Pretty Grooming
KDMC Performance
Magnolia Blues BBQ
Titan Signs & Wraps

Doggone Pretty Grooming
Magnolia Blues BBQ
Paul Jackson & Son INC
lan Smith Judges

Magnolia Blues BBQ
Doggone Pretty Grooming
lan Smith Judges
State Farm Samantha Alberson

Professional Rehab Associates
Magnolia Blues BBQ
Paul Jackson & Son INC
State Farm Samantha Alberson

Titan Signs & Wraps
Professional Rehab Associates
State Farm Samantha Alberson

lan Smith Judges

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.



