Brookhaven Recreation Department 2023 Tiny Tots Tuesday/Saturday Field 3 League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	5:00AM	Field 2	1	Professional Rehab Associates	Titan Signs & Wraps
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	5:50AM	Field 2	1	State Farm Samantha Alberson	Paul Jackson & Son INC
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	6:40AM	Field 2	1	Ian Smith Judges	KDMC Performance
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	1:30AM	Field 2	1	Doggone Pretty Grooming	Magnolia Blues BBQ
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	2	Ian Smith Judges	Doggone Pretty Grooming
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	5:50PM	Field 2	2	State Farm Samantha Alberson	KDMC Performance
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	6:40PM	Field 2	2	Professional Rehab Associates	Magnolia Blues BBQ
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 2	2	Paul Jackson & Son INC	Titan Signs & Wraps
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 3	3	State Farm Samantha Alberson	Doggone Pretty Grooming
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	9:50AM	Field 3	3	Titan Signs & Wraps	Magnolia Blues BBQ
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	10:40AM	Field 3	3	KDMC Performance	Paul Jackson & Son INC
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	11:30AM	Field 3	3	Professional Rehab Associates	Ian Smith Judges
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 3	4	Paul Jackson & Son INC	Magnolia Blues BBQ
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	5:50PM	Field 3	4	KDMC Performance	Doggone Pretty Grooming
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	6:40PM	Field 3	4	Titan Signs & Wraps	Ian Smith Judges
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	7:30PM	Field 3	4	Professional Rehab Associates	State Farm Samantha Alberson
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 3	5	KDMC Performance	Professional Rehab Associates
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	9:50AM	Field 3	5	Ian Smith Judges	Magnolia Blues BBQ
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	10:40AM	Field 3	5	Doggone Pretty Grooming	Paul Jackson & Son INC
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	11:30AM	Field 3	5	Titan Signs & Wraps	State Farm Samantha Alberson
May 02, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 3	6	KDMC Performance	Titan Signs & Wraps
May 02, 2023	Tue	5:50PM	Field 3	6	Doggone Pretty Grooming	Professional Rehab Associates
May 02, 2023	Tue	6:40PM	Field 3	6	Magnolia Blues BBQ	State Farm Samantha Alberson
May 02, 2023	Tue	7:30PM	Field 3	6	Paul Jackson & Son INC	Ian Smith Judges

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.